25 Ocak 2022 Sali

8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.FRENKLI ATE$|
2 ACIDILLI FATIH
3.BABAARIF
4.CAHIT AGA
5.EMRSOY
6.HEKIMOGLU
7 KIZILOGLUM
8 KULDOSTU

9 9KUTLUSAHIM

10  10.0ZALAK

11 11.SUKUTBEY

12 12.SANSLI KAFKAS

13 13.TUGTEKIN

14  14.UZUN BEY

15 15.KOTKU

16 16.FADIK

17 17.0ZANINOGLU

18 18.EK$iOGLU

19 19.MLYONER

20 20.FORDTATEK

21 21.0ZEKAN

22 22.SANSLI EMN

23 23 ATANERHAN

24 24 KUGU GUZELI

0N O WN -

1.)62.000 ¢

Yas
7yaa
7yka
7yaa
7yka
8yka
5yka
5yka
S5yaa
7yka
8yda
S5yaa
7yaa
7yda
8yda
Syaa
Bydk
Byka
Syka
8yag
12yda
7yka
S5yaa
Byaa
9ykk

Deklareler

SARTLI 4/DHOW

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TURBO - LIDERSILAY
BLGN- ILHAN

KAZBERT (RU) - BEN BLL
BLGN- YARENM

KOBRA - IKBALIM
KAIZBERT (RU) - ADTYAKZ!
UGANOGLU - HISNA
OZDURAN - FAZILA.29
FAROTAY - ALBINA
OZGUNHAN - KARADUT
SOVALYE- ALARAHAN
KAFKAS SAH - BENLIKIZIM
DEHA - KIRKISRAK
KARATOKLU - SABURABLA
OZGINHAN - EFRUZ
HZLITAY - ALGUFRE
SIMSEGINOGLU - BILNUR
ARASLI- CEZA
KARAKEVAL - YENBAHAR
ODINHAN - CEYLANGULU
TAMERNOGLU - SATAFAT
OZGUNHAN - GRANADA
OZGINHAN - EFRUZ

CAS - KUGU

2))24.800 ¢

Siklet
57
55
55
55
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
53
55
53
55
55
55
55
55
54

Jokey
Kosmaz
H.KAPLAN
H.CiZIK
U.BARLIK
G.OZCELIK
1.SOYAD
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MAHMUT TURAN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
F.ARSLAN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

59 kg,
3.)12.400 ¢

Sahip
EROL SIRIN
MURAT AKCA
SAHIN ULUC
ENIS BADISOGLU
YUSUF KARAKOG
OGUZ YILMAZ
MUHARREMCAN
IBRAHIM HAKKI BOYRAZ
FATMANILGUN KUTLU
MEHMET NARGIN
ERKAN GURCAGAN
CEML TANER
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
ABDULLAH AVCI
BIRKAN BORA AKARSU
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
OZAN TANIYIT
YAKUP KAYA
MIKAIL ALTIN
ENIS BADISOGLU
MELISABETH KURA
IBRAHIMYILDIZ
BERKE KURTULUS
SELIN DIKENCIK

Kocaeli Hipdromu (6. Yaris Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)6.200 ¢

Antrendrii
MU.TURAN
LYAKUT
ALI BOZKURT
G.TASDELEN
Y.KARAKUCUK
N.YILDIRIM
ARYILDIZ
H.GONULTAS
MMEHMET INAL
AE.KARAKURT
O.SEZIK
T.CEKICI
MOzGUL
N.YILDIRIM
F.ICSEL
MOzGUL
N.KAYA
HUS KARABULUT
MALTIN
G.TASDELEN
D.KAYA
G.TASDELEN
GURCAN TURAN
MOzGUL

HP
69
74
99
44
%4
64
56
65
54
77
45
36
41
75
46
62
42
32
37
60
90
38
26
43

Son6Y.
54257-1
33435-3
0278-36
60801-1
45136-6
2411-62
02174-8
36167-5
0665-44
665520
7998-87
60389-9
0079-97
621274
480011
064309
133555
6003-62
08815-9
587089
42364-4
215
96880-6
8469-61



